
Subject to modifications without notice Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs

fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com
Singapore: +65 6779 9091

fa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com
USA: +1 330 486 0001

www.pepperl-fuchs.com
Pepperl+Fuchs Group Germany: +49 621 776-4411

Di
me

ns
ion

s i
n m

m

X

2

Y

R > 300

R > 300

R
 > 300

4

9

16

37
,5

A

X und Y - Maß siehe produktbezogene 
                Betriebsanleitung

X and Y - Dimension see product-related
                operating instruction
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2 Einwegschrauben/
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The safety switch
and actuator must be
assembled together
before installing on
the maschine.

Actuators must not
be used as guides
or end stops.
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Zur Montage an der
Maschine müssen
Sicherheitsschalter
(mit Einführtrichter)
und Betätiger
zusammengefügt sein.

Betätiger und Schalter
dürfen nicht zur Führung 
oder als Anschlag 
verwendet werden.

10
44

39
 - 

2 -
 29

.07
.08

 - 
BK

 - 
 H

E 
- T

K 
 B

lat
t/s

he
et 

 1

VAZ-IM1-90°-BOLT-SData Sheet


